STUD MOUNT ANTENNAS
Model Frequency Gain Radiator
STUD MOUNT ANTENNAS
Chrome Models
Lxxx Factory Tuned Unity 0.100" Dia. 1/4 Wave
L54 54-88 MHz Unity 0.100" Dia. 1/4 Wave
L88 88-118 MHz Unity 0.100" Dia. 1/4 Wave
L118 118-512 MHz Unity 0.100" Dia. 1/4 Wave

LS Shock Spring for Stud Mount Antennas
LSB Black Shock Spring for Stud Mount Antennas
Ordering Guide - Clear, Easy & Sensible!
36
Model Frequency Gain Radiator
STUD MOUNTS
LO Mount only, No Cable or Connector
L8 Mount with No Connector
L8B Mount with BNC Connector
L8P Mount with PL259 Crimp
L8PS Mount with PL259 Solder
L8U Mount with RG58U Coax, No Connector
L8UM Mount with RG58U, Mini UHF crimp
L8UN Mount with RG58U, N crimp
L8UP Mount with RG58U, PL259 crimp
L8UPS Mount with RG58U, PL259 solder
L8UPST Mount with RG58U, PL259 solder Teflon®
L8UT Mount with RG58U, TNC crimp
L8X Mount with RG8X, No connector
L8XM Mount with RG8X, Mini UHF crimp
L8XN Mount with RG8X, N crimp
L8XT Mount with RG8X, TNC crimp
LD Mount with Teflex Coax, No Connector
Note: Antennas and mounts are available in many other frequencies and styles.  Call for details.
Ordering Guide - Clear, Easy & Sensible!
L8PS  = Stud Mount, RG58 A/U, PL259 solder connector.
L Mount Style L = Stud Mount
8 Cable Style 8  = RG58A/U 8U = RG58U
D = Teflex™ 8X = RG8X "low loss"
F = Antenex® Teflon® Coax Cable
PS Connector Style Blank  = No connector B = BNC crimp
N = N crimp PS = PL259 solder
NS = N solder P = PL259 crimp
PST = PL259 solder Teflon® T = TNC crimp
M = Mini UHF crimp SM= SMA crimp*
(*for RG58, RG58A/U, Teflex™, & Teflon® only)
BLANK Connection Blank  = Loose Connector I = Installed Connector
L1443  = Stud Mount 144-174 MHz
L Antenna Type L = Stud Mount series
144 Frequency 54 -88 MHz 88-118 MHz 118-512 MHz
132-512 MHz 144-174 MHz 152-162 MHz
173 MHz 450-470 MHz 800-896 MHz
806-896 MHz 896-970 MHz
3 Gain Blank  = Unity 3 = 3 dB
Blank Phasing Coil Blank  = Open Phasing Coil (collinear radiator only)
C = Closed Phasing Coil (collinear radiator only)
Blank Spring Option Blank  = No Spring S = Spring
VSWR
L800, L450, LB8063, LB4503C, L152, L1443, L4503CS Inset: L8
L1443 L8063
CorCor
2.0
1.5
1.0
CENTER:  144.000 MHzCENTER:  144.000 MHz
SPSPAN:      10.000 MHzAN:      10.000 MHz
CH1 RFL    SWRCH1 RFL    SWR
250 m / REF 1.5250 m / REF 1.5
2:    1.5002:    1.500
141.750 MHz141.750 MHz
1:   1.08921:   1.0892
144.000 MHz144.000 MHz
3:   1.500    3:   1.500
146.250 MHz146.250 MHz
2
1
3
CorCor
2.0
1.5
1.0
CENTER:  813.500 MHzCENTER:  813.500 MHz
SPSPAN:       75.000 MHzAN:       75.000 MHz
CH1 RFL    SWR
250 m / REF 1.5250 m / REF 1.5
2:    1.50002:    1.5000
798.500 MHz798.500 MHz
1:   1.19871:   1.1987
813.500 MHz813.500 MHz
3:   1.5000    3:   1.5000
828.500 MHz828.500 MHz
2
1
3
Vertical Field Patterns
0
9090
6060
30330330
300300
270270
-2-2
-4-4
-6 -6
-8-8

PRECISION CABLE ASSEMBLIES™
A small sampling of our capabilities are shown here.
Ordering Guide - Clear, Easy & Sensible!
PT8X25NN = Precision Cable Assembly™, RG8X Cable, 25 ft. Length, N Crimp Both Ends.
PT Cable Product PT = Pigtail Cable Assembly
8X Cable Style 8 = RG58A/U 400 = LMR400
8U = RG58U 600 = LMR600
8X = RG8X "low loss" 900 = LMR900
D = Teflex™ 1200 = LMR1200
F = Antenex Teflon® Coax Cable 9913 = R9913
25 Cable Length Length in feet
N Connector Style If blank = no connector PE = PL259 Extended nut crimp
B = BNC crimp PF = Female PL259 crimp
M = Mini UHF crimp PS = PL259 solder
N = N crimp PST = PL259 solder Teflon®
NS = N Solder PT = PL259 crimp silver Teflon®
N Connector Style P = PL259 crimp T = TNC crimp
ANTENEXANTENEXANTENEXANTENEXANTENEX®®®®® Precision Cable Assemblies™ will save you both time
and money.  Let us do the work.  We are highly equipped to put
together just about any combination you may require in a very fast
turn around time. We ship most orders the same day!
37
SBT1000
MOUNTING BRACKETS ANTENEX
®TM
INC.